
West Tisbury/ Chilmark - AM - Bus 1                          John Thurber

Main Roads Traveled: 

State Rd - WT, North Rd, Tabor House Rd, North Rd, The Crossroads, 
Middle Rd, Panhandle Rd, Old County Rd

Stop​ Time​ Stop​ Time

Leave MVRHS - Ln 6​ 7:25
74 North Rd​ 7:44
Tiercel Rd - Simon’s Rock​ 7:48
Turn around at Landfill
Left onto North Road
Turtle Cove                            7:50
Flower Stand                         7:52
Chilmark School​ 7:59
Henry Hough Lane                8:02
Tilton Cove Road                   8:03
West Tisbury School​ 8:13
Charter School                      8:20



Chilmark - PM – Bus 1                                     Ana Carter

Main Roads Traveled: 

State Rd – WT, South Rd, Music St, Middle Rd, Tabor House Rd,
North Rd, Pine Tree Rd, Martin Rd, Edg / VH Rd, Robinson Rd

Stop​ Time​ Stop​ Time

Leave School ​ 2:50
Turtle Cove 
Tabor House Rd
Tiercel Ln - Simon’s Rock
Middle Line Road
Music Street
Owen Park
MVRHS - Front
YMCA


